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Wago cover power 1-phase pre-wired IP20

Cover with Wago outlet 1-phase
Suitable for Junction boxes for:
Cable ladder E1134133

Cable trays E1134135

AK2 Box E1437800

Specification

MATERIAL Polypropylene
COLOUR Lightgrey RAL 7035
HALOGEN-FREE Yes
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Wiring

Variants

E-NUMBER
N34227
134233
134228
134229

134230

DESCRIPTION

Cover with 2 x Wago (3-pole) pre-wired
Cover with 3 x Wago (3-pole) pre-wired
Cover with 4 x Wago (3-pole) pre-wired

Cover with 6 x Wago (3-pole) pre-wired

Cover with 6 x Wago (3-pole, 4 black, 2 white) pre-wired

PCS/PACK
110
110
1710
1h0

110
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